
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(水) 曇り時々雪 5.5 1.1 152.7 6,047 6,047 2,488 243.1 9.3

1/2(木) 曇り 4.5 0.0 79.9 3,164 9,211 4,976 185.1 4.9

1/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 2.7 0.0 186.3 7,377 16,588 7,463 222.3 11.4

1/4(土) 晴れ時々曇り 3.8 1.3 228.4 9,045 25,633 9,951 257.6 14.0

1/5(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 4.8 0.6 229.1 9,072 34,705 12,439 279.0 14.0

1/6(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 9.6 0.7 237.2 9,393 44,099 14,927 295.4 14.5

1/7(火) 曇り一時雨 8.6 0.5 99.8 3,952 48,051 17,415 275.9 6.1

1/8(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.5 0.0 93.8 3,714 51,765 19,903 260.1 5.7

1/9(木) 雪 0.6 0.0 3.9 154 51,920 22,390 231.9 0.2

1/10(金) 雪時々雨 4.8 0.0 2.9 115 52,034 24,878 209.2 0.2

1/11(土) 曇り時々雪 4.8 2.4 90.8 3,596 55,630 27,366 203.3 5.5

1/12(日) 晴れ一時雪 6.5 3.5 276.1 10,934 66,564 29,854 223.0 16.9

1/13(月) 晴れ一時雪 7.0 1.5 147.0 5,821 72,385 32,342 223.8 9.0

1/14(火) 雨か雪 6.3 0.0 19.1 756 73,141 34,829 210.0 1.2

1/15(水) 曇り 4.9 0.0 0.8 32 73,173 37,317 196.1 0.0

1/16(木) 曇り一時雪 4.4 0.3 31.7 1,255 74,428 39,805 187.0 1.9

1/17(金) 曇り 2.6 0.0 10.6 420 74,848 42,293 177.0 0.6

1/18(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.6 0.0 21.8 863 75,711 44,781 169.1 1.3

1/19(日) 晴れ 8.2 6.1 240.2 9,512 85,223 47,269 180.3 14.7

1/20(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.0 0.0 65.6 2,598 87,821 49,756 176.5 4.0

1/21(火) 曇り時々晴れ 4.6 0.0 44.1 1,746 89,567 52,244 171.4 2.7

1/22(水) 晴れ一時雨 7.5 2.8 214.1 8,478 98,046 54,732 179.1 13.1

1/23(木) 曇り時々雨 7.3 0.3 5.7 226 98,271 57,220 171.7 0.3

1/24(金) 曇り一時雨 6.3 0.7 59,708

1/25(土) 雪のち晴 4.0 3.0 62,195

1/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 6.0 3.6 64,683

1/27(月) 晴れ 6.4 4.9 67,171

1/28(火)晴れ時々雨か雪 4.5 0.2 69,659

1/29(水) 曇り時々雨 5.1 0.1 72,147

1/30(木) 曇り時々晴れ 4.1 0.0 74,635

1/31(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.4 0.8 77,122

℃ h 2481.6 98,271

5.3 1.11 107.9 4,273

1.60 64.0 2,488

月合計

¥151.7
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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